
サルティーダ モーニングマルシェ

= Vegetarian Dish
= Vegan Dish

SALTIDA Morning Marché

Please enjoy a wide variety of buffet style menus, including fruits,yoghurt, hotel homemade bakeries and juice.
Please see the attached menu for details on the order buffet. 

フルーツやヨーグルト、ホテル自家製ベーカリー、ジュースなどブッフェ形式でお楽しみください。
オーダーブッフェ形式の詳細については、添付のメニューをご覧ください。

A La Carte Menu

Side Dish サイドディッシュ

Moromi Pork Pepper Bacon or Agu Pork Sausage
もろみ豚ペッパーベーコン または あぐーポークソーセージ

Sautéed Mixed Mushrooms
茸のソテー

Country Potatoes
カントリーポテト

Today’s 　Vegetable
本日の野菜

Bakery ベーカリー

Bread Assortment – Toast, Loaf, Roll
ブレッドアソートメント：トースト , ローフブレッド , ロール

Pastry Assortment – Croissant, Danish, Muffin, Brioche
ペストリーアソートメント：クロワッサン , デニッシュ , マフィン , ブリオッシュ

Juice ジュース
Freshly Squeezed Orange or Grapefruit Juice
絞りたてフレッシュジュース：オレンジ または グレープフルーツ

Freshly Tropical Fruits or Local Green Vegetables
フレッシュ南国フルーツ または 石垣島産グリーンベジタブル

Cold Dish コールドディッシュ

Tropical Fruit Plate
南国フルーツプレート

Oat Meal with Low Fat Yogurt, Berries
オートミール 低脂肪ヨーグルトとベリー

Octopus Potato Salad, Local Vegetables & Herbs, Olive Paste 
蛸とジャガイモのサラダ　島野菜と島産ハーブ　オリーブペースト

Cold Cuts Plate
コールドカットプレート

Main Dish メインディッシュ

Eggs Your Own Way
Omelet / White Omelet / Scrambled / Sunny Side Up / Poached
お好みの卵料理
オムレツ / ホワイトオムレツ / スクランブル / 目玉焼き / ポーチ

Egg Benedict
Choice of  Smoked Salmon or Grilled Ham
エッグベネディクト
スモークサーモン / グリルハムから１品お選びください。

Breakfast Burrito
Scrambled Eggs, Baked Beans, Avocado, Cheddar Cheese
ブレックファストブリート
スクランブルエッグ ベイクドビーンズ アボカド チェダーチーズ

Rotisserie Pork with Roasted Pineapple
ロティサリーポークとローストパイナップル

Hot Sweets ホットスイーツ

Croissant Waffles -Pineapple, Coconut, Passionfruit Sauce
クロワッフル  パイナップル , ココナッツ , パッションフルーツソース

Pancakes -Fresh Fruits, Whipped Cream
パンケーキ  フレッシュフルーツとホイップクリーム

French Toast with Choice Topping
Topping: Mango, Banana , Pineapple, Bacon & Pork Sausage
フレンチトースト お好みのトッピングをお選びください。
トッピング：マンゴー , バナナ , パイナップル , ベーコンとポークソーセージ

￥7,300

￥1,500

￥1,500

￥1,300

￥1,300

￥1,800

￥2,000 ￥1,500

￥1,200

￥3,300

￥1,500

￥3,000

 ￥2,800

￥2,000

￥3,000

￥2,500

￥3,200

￥2,300

￥2,300

￥2,400

※The 10% consumption tax and a 13% service charge are included in the list price.
※表示料金には、消費税10％・サービス料13％が含まれております。



◇食物アレルギーと食物不耐性について　当レストランで提供する料理の原材料についてのご質問は、
　スタッフへお尋ねください。

＊We welcome enquiries from customers who wish to know whether any meals contain particular ingredients. 

Omelet / White Omelet

 With Cheese, Mushroom, Onion, Tomato, Spinach, Ham

オムレツ / ホワイトオムレツ
トッピング：チーズ , キノコ , 玉ねぎ , トマト , ホウレン草 , ハム

Scrambled / Fried Eggs / Poached / Boiled  
スクランブル / 目玉焼き / ポーチ / ゆで卵 

Today’s Hot Sweets

本日のホットスイーツ
 

ニューイヤー　サルティーダ モーニングマルシェ
NEW YEAR- SALTIDA Morning Marché

Please enjoy a wide variety of buffet style menus, including fruits, vegetables,
 yoghurt, rotisserie meat, quiche, hotel homemade bakeries and juice.
フルーツやベジタブル、ヨーグルト、ロティサリーミート、キッシュ

ホテル自家製ベーカリー、ジュースなどブッフェ形式でお楽しみください。

The following egg menus are freshly prepared in order buffet format.
下記の料理はオーダーブッフェ形式でご提供いたします。

Ozoni - Rice Cake and Local Vegetables Soup

島野菜のお雑煮

Today’s Egg Benedict

本日のエッグベネディクト

Morning Beef Steak

モーニングビーフステーキ

Today’s Fish Dish

本日の魚料理


