

SALTIDA MORNING MARCHÉ

¥7,300

サルティーダ モーニングマルシェ

Please enjoy a wide variety of buffet style menus, including fruits, yoghurt, hotel homemade bakeries and juice.

Please see the attached menu for details on the order buffet.

フルーツやヨーグルト、ホテル自家製ベーカリー、ジュースなどブッフェ形式でお楽しみください。 オーダーブッフェ形式の詳細については、添付のメニューをご覧ください。

🗡 = Vegetarian Dish

🥩 = Vegan Dish

A LA CARTE MENU

Juice ジュース		BAKERY ベーカリー	
Freshly Squeezed Orange or Grapefruit Juice 絞りたてフレッシュジュース:オレンジ または グレープフルーツ	¥1,800	Bread Assortment – Toast, Loaf, Roll ブレッドアソートメント:トースト , ローフブレッド , ロール	¥1,200
Freshly Tropical Fruits or Local Green Vegetables フレッシュ南国フルーツ または 石垣島産グリーンベジタブル	¥2,000	Pastry Assortment – Croissant, Danish, Muffin, Brioche ペストリーアソートメント:クロワッサン, デニッシュ, マフィン, ブリオッシ	¥1,500
	Cold Dish 3-	ールドディッシュ	
▼ Tropical Fruit Plate 南国フルーツプレート	¥ 3,300	Octopus Potato Salad, Local Vegetables & Herbs, Olive Paste 蛸とジャガイモのサラダ 島野菜と島産ハーブ オリーブペースト	¥3,000
Oat Meal with Low Fat Yogurt, Berries オートミール 低脂肪ヨーグルトとベリー	¥ 1,500	Cold Cuts Plate コールドカットプレート	¥2,800
	Main Dish ≯	<u>インディッシュ</u>	
Eggs Your Own Way Omelet / White Omelet / Scrambled / Sunny Side Up / Poached お好みの卵料理 オムレツ / ホワイトオムレツ / スクランブル / 目玉焼き / ポーチ	¥2,000	Breakfast Burrito Scrambled Eggs, Baked Beans, Avocado, Cheddar Cheese ブレックファストブリート スクランブルエッグ ベイクドビーンズ アボカド チェダーチーズ	¥2,500
Egg Benedict Choice of Smoked Salmon or Grilled Ham エッグベネディクト スモークサーモン / グリルハムから 1 品お選びください。	¥3,000	Rotisserie Pork with Roasted Pineapple ロティサリーポークとローストパイナップル	¥3,200
	SIDE DISH サ	<u>イドディッシュ</u>	
Moromi Pork Pepper Bacon or Agu Pork Sausage もろみ豚ペッパーベーコン または あぐーポークソーセージ	¥1,500	Country Potatoes カントリーポテト	¥1,300
Sautéed Mixed Mushrooms 茸のソテー	¥ 1,500	Today's Vegetable 本日の野菜	¥1,300
	HOT SWEETS	<u>ホットスイーツ</u>	
Croissant Waffles -Pineapple, Coconut, Passionfruit Sauce クロワッフル パイナップル , ココナッツ , パッションフルーツソース	¥2,300	French Toast with Choice Topping Topping: Mango, Banana, Pineapple, Bacon & Pork Sausage フレンチトースト お好みのトッピングをお選びください。	¥2,400
Pancakes -Fresh Fruits, Whipped Cream パンケーキ フレッシュフルーツとホイップクリーム	¥2,300	トッピング:マンゴー,バナナ,パイナップル,ベーコンとポークソーセージ	



NEW YEAR- SALTIDA MORNING MARCHÉ

ニューイヤー サルティーダ モーニングマルシェ

Please enjoy a wide variety of buffet style menus, including fruits, vegetables, yoghurt, rotisserie meat, quiche, hotel homemade bakeries and juice. フルーツやベジタブル、ヨーグルト、ロティサリーミート、キッシュホテル自家製ベーカリー、ジュースなどブッフェ形式でお楽しみください。

The following egg menus are freshly prepared in order buffet format. 下記の料理はオーダーブッフェ形式でご提供いたします。

Ozoni - Rice Cake and Local Vegetables Soup

島野菜のお雑煮

Today's Egg Benedict

本日のエッグベネディクト

Morning Beef Steak

モーニングビーフステーキ

Today's Fish Dish

本日の魚料理

Omelet / White Omelet

With Cheese, Mushroom, Onion, Tomato, Spinach, Ham

オムレツ / ホワイトオムレツ

トッピング:チーズ,キノコ,玉ねぎ,トマト,ホウレン草,ハム

Scrambled / Fried Eggs / Poached / Boiled

スクランブル/目玉焼き/ポーチ/ゆで卵

Today's Hot Sweets

本日のホットスイーツ